VBV-750AM MONITOR
PICTURE TUBE ……5.0 inch, COLOUR TFT-LCD
DEFLECTION ANGLE…… 45° (LEFT/RIGHT), 10° (TOP), 30° (DOWN)
POWER SOURCE ……12-24 Vdc (WITH USE OF CONTROL BOX)
POWER CONSUMPTION…… ~ 8W/700mA MAXIMUM
OUTPUT VOLTAGE…… 9.6Vdc
TV SYSTEM ……PAL/NTSC
VIDEO INPUT/OUTPUT ……COMPOSITE VIDEO SINGLE 1VP-P 75 OHM
RESOLUTION…… 960(H) x 234(V)
CONTRAST ……150:1
VIEWING ANGLE (U x D x R/L) ……15 x 35 x 50
OPERATING TEMPERATURE…… -10°C TO +60°C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE…… -25°C TO +70°C
WEIGHT ……0.43Kg
DIMENSIONS (W x H x T) mm ……165 x 126 x 31
VBV-700CM CONTROL BOX
POWER INPUT ……12-32 Vdc
POWER OUTPUT ……11-12 Vdc, 2A
POWER CONSUMPTION MAX……. 20 W
VIDEO OUTPUT…… 1V P-P 75 OHM
VOLTAGE OUTPUT…… 12 Vdc to camera
OPERATING TEMPERATURE…… -10° TO +60°C
STORAGE TEMPERATURE…… -25° TO +80°C
CASE MATERIAL ……ALNICO
WEIGHT…… ~0.5 Kg
DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) mm ……118 x 36 x 79
ESPANOL